265 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Standard Color Silver-Black
Construction Aluminum extrusion and heavy-duty steel, IP40
CPU Intel® Atom® processor E3845 (4C@1.91GHz)
Intel® Atom® processor E3827 (2C@1.75GHz)
System Memory DDR3L-1333, 4GB memory onboard
Chipset SoC integrated
BIOS AMI

EOS support Windows® 10, WE8S, WES 7, Linux, VxWorks7
Specifications
Ordering Information
Standard
tBOX810-838-FL-E3827-
RJ-DC
(P/N: E26N810105)
Fanless vehicle/railway/marine embedded system
with Intel® Atom® processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE
LANs (RJ-45), phoenix DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO with
ACC power setting for vehicle only
tBOX810-838-FL-E3827-
M12-ACC-DC
(P/N: E26N810102)
Fanless vehicle/railway/marine embedded system
with Intel® Atom® processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE
LANs (M12), M12 DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO with ACC
power setting for vehicle only
tBOX810-838-FL-E3827-
M12-RL-DC
(P/N: E26N810107)
Fanless vehicle/railway/marine embedded system
with Intel® Atom® processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE
LANs (M12), M12 DC-in, 2 USB, VGA,  2 COM, DIO for
railway and marine only
tBOX810-838-FL-E3845-
RJ-DC
(P/N: E26N810104)
Fanless vehicle/railway/marine embedded system
with Intel® Atom® processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE
LANs (RJ-45), phoenix DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO with
ACC power setting for vehicle only
tBOX810-838-FL-E3845-
RJ-AUDIO-DC
(P/N: E26N810110)
Fanless vehicle/railway/marine embedded system with
Intel® Atom® processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE LANs
(RJ-45), phoenix DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO, audio with
ACC power setting for vehicle only
tBOX810-838-FL-E3845-
M12-ACC-DC
(P/N: E26N810100)
Fanless vehicle/railway/marine embedded system
with Intel® Atom® processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE
LANs (M12), M12 DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO with ACC
power setting for Vehicle only
tBOX810-838-FL-E3845-
M12-RL-DC
(P/N: E26N810106)
Fanless vehicle/railway/marine embedded system
with Intel® Atom® processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE
LANs (M12), M12 DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO for
railway and marine only
tBOX810-838-FL-E3845-
M12-AUDIO-DC
(P/N: E26N810109)
Fanless vehicle/railway/marine embedded system
with Intel® Atom® processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE
LANs (M12), M12 DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO audio for
railway and marine only
tBOX810-838-FL-E3845-
RJ-Marine-DC
(P/N: E26N810114)
Fanless marine grade embedded system with Intel® Atom®
processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE LANs (RJ-45),
M12 DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO audio for marine only
tBOX810-838-FL-E3827-
RJ-Marine-DC
(P/N: E26N810115)
Fanless marine grade embedded system with Intel® Atom®
processor E3845, 4GB DRAM, 2 GbE LANs (RJ-45),
M12 DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO audio for marine only
Optional